EAGLES
S

Under 19 Rugby 2013 Championships

hosted by the International School of Zug and Luzern

Results

Friday 15th November

TIME TEAMS RESULT
9:00 Warm-up
9:20 LaChat vs LAZ 14-5
9:40 MIS vs ISZL 1 14-21
10:00 ISZL 2 vs LGB 21-0
10:20 ZIS2vsZIS 1 17-14
10:40 LaChat vs LGB 24-5
11:00 MISvsZIS 1 29-0
11:20 ISZL 2 vs LAZ 0-7
11:40 ZIS2 vs ISZL 1 14-14
12:00-12:40 Lunch Break
12:40 LaChat vs MIS 35-5
13:00 ISZL2 vs ZIS 2 7-29
13:20 LAZ vs ISZL 1 7-5
13:40 LGBvs ZIS 1 0-17
14:00 LaChat vs ZIS 2 21-10
14:20 MIS vs ISZL 2 24-12
14:40 LAZvs ZIS 1 15-0
15:00 ISZL 1 vs LGB 35-0

Team Tea’s 15:30, Housing pick up 16:15



TIME

9:00

9:20

9:40

10:00

10:20

10:40

11:00

11:20

11:40

12:00

12:20

12:40

13:30

14:00

O NV kAWM

Saturday 16th November

TEAMS RESULT
LaChat vs ISZL 1 21-10
MIS vs LAZ 7-21
ISZL2vs ZIS 1 24-0
ZIS 2 vs LGB 17-5
LaChatvs ZIS 1 15-0
MIS vs LGB 26-12
ISZL 2 vs ISZL 1 0-21
ZIS 2 vs LAZ 7-15
LaChat vs ISZL 2 24-12
MIS vs ZIS 2 7-35
LAZ vs LGB 38-0
ISZL1vs ZIS 1 17-14

34" place game

ISZL 1 vs ZIS 2 7-12

Championship game

LaChat vs LAZ 40-19

Ceremony 14:30, Teams depart 14:45

Final Standing

International School of Geneva (LaChat)
Lyceum Alpineum Zuoz (LAZ)

Zurich International School (ZIS 2)
International School of Zug & Luzern (ISZL 1)
Munich International School (MIS)
International School of Zug & Luzern (ISZL 2)
Zurich International School (ZIS 1)
International School of Geneva (LGB)

Best Sportsmanship
Munich International School (MIS)

Most Valuable Player
Nathan Thomas (LaChat)



